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DRUM (PULLEY) SERIES 
Conveyor Drum Rollers 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

APPLICATIONS 
 

Machine Turned  Under Belt Drive   

Most Popular Axle Finish Options 
ask a member of the AED team for more options 

    
Plain Plain + Rubber Covered Keyway Keyway+Diamond Lagged 
 
BEST SELLER:  

Not what you’re looking for?    Try our “IR Series”  

 
 
Tube Dia Suggestions 
(mm) 
 

Axle Dia Suggestions (mm) Tube Finish Options  Max Length 
 

⬤  

60 114 152 219  
20 | 25 | 30 | 35 | 40 | 50  

 
mild steel / stainless steel  

axle only 

Parallel 
Crowned 
Tracking Groove 
Rubber Lagged 
Polyurethane Covered 

 
2400mm  

(2.4m) 
76 121 159 229 
89 127 168 244 
95 133 178 254 
102 139 194 267 
108 146 203  

 

Our heaviest range yet! We make our CONVEYOR DRUM SERIES                             
in house, custom to your requirements. 

The cylindrical mild steel shell is completed with a choice of parallel, crowned, 
tracking groove or rubber lagged finish. Maximum possible diameter offered is 
254mm. AED machine bespoke endcaps to suit your choice of drum dia and chosen 
axle size.  

Different to other brands, AED have incorporated keyless RCK clamps, allowing the 
axle to be removed for replacement when life remains in the body of the drum. An 
innovative, economical choice for your conveyor whilst smart financially.   

-20<80°C 


